Photo : KINGQUAD 750AXi 4x4 Power Steering
Full floorboards with drain holes
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Engine Type   4-stroke, 1-cylinder, liquid-cooled,
   DOHC
Engine Displacement  722 cm3 (44.1 cu. in)
Bore x Stroke   104.0 mm x 85.0 mm
Compression Ratio  9.9 : 1
Transmission   CVT, 2-speed forward with reverse
Overall Length LT-A750X / XP 2135 mm (84.1 in) / 2165 mm (85.2 in)
Overall Width LT-A750X / XP 1250 mm (49.2 in) / 1250 mm (49.2 in)
Overall Height LT-A750X / XP 1245 mm (49.0 in) / 1285 mm (50.6 in)
Wheelbase LT-A750X / XP 1280 mm (50.4 in) / 1285 mm (50.6 in)
Ground Clearance LT-A750X / XP     270 mm (10.6 in) / 260 mm (10.2 in)
Seat Height LT-A750X / XP     880 mm (34.6 in) / 920 mm (36.2 in)
Curb Mass LT-A750X / XP     304 kg (670 lbs) / 307 kg (677 lbs)
Suspension Front  Independent, double wishbone,
   coil spring, oil-damped
 Rear  Independent, double wishbone,
   coil spring, oil-damped
Brakes Front  Disc, twin
 Rear  Sealed oil-bathed multi-disc
Tires Front  AT25x8-12     , tubeless
 Rear  AT25x10-12     , tubeless
Ignition Type   Electronic ignition (CDI)
Fuel Tank Capacity  17.5 L (4.6 US gal)
SUZUKI's premium utility/sport ATV, powered by a fuel-injected 4-valve 722cm3 engine tuned to deliver a mighty
low-to-mid range torque. The machine for those who need the best of every feature.  Available with
electric power steering offering steering assistance when the rider needs it or the ground demands it.
Drive-mode system
12V DC power outlet
Mighty King Of The KINGQUAD Family
ATV SAFETY INFORMATION
The Suzuki KINGQUAD 750AXi 4x4/Power Steering may be used only by those aged
16 and older. ATVs can be hazardous to operate. For your safety, always wear a
helmet, eye protection and protective clothing. Always avoid paved surfaces.
Never ride on public roads. Never carry passengers or engage in stunt riding.
Riding and alcohol or other drugs don’t mix. Avoid excessive speed.
Be extra careful on difficult terrain. Read your Owner’s Manual carefully.
C o l o r s
Compact and lightweight electric power steering delivers
lighter steering in a variety of conditions to reduce rider
fatigue. It is positioned high on the vehicle to avoid water and
debris. (KINGQUAD 750AXi 4x4 Power Steering only)
722cm3 liquid-cooled DOHC 4-valve fuel-injected engine is
tuned to deliver a mighty low-to-mid range torque along with a
powerful high-rpm output.
Fuel injection improves throttle response and fuel efficiency,
while delivering power consistently and improving starting.
The rubber-mounted engine uses two balancer shafts to
keep the powerful ride smooth.
Air filter has both paper (for superior filtration) and foam
(easily cleaned and re-used) elements for better durability and
less maintenance.
Efficient and functional fully automatic QuadMatic
Continuously Variable Transmission (CVT), using a durable
V-belt and centrifugal clutch.
An advanced engine-braking system helps the
transmission control speed on descents and when pulling a
load.
Torque-sensing front differential with three modes - 2WD,
4WD or differential-locked 4WD - easily selected with a
handlebar-mounted button.
Fully independent suspension system with adjustable
shock absorbers.  Shock absorbers at all four corners are
adjustable for five different preload settings and can be
easily adjusted out on the trail.
Front dual hydraulic disc brakes and rear sealed oil-bathed
multi-disc braking system deliver strong and consistent
stopping performance.
Gate-style drive mode selector lever lets the rider easily
and securely select between low and high range, or the
neutral or reverse settings.
Suzuki’s exclusive T-shaped seat, designed for all-day
comfort and easier body-weight transition.
Fuel tank positioned below the seat helps keep the
machine’s weight center low.  The tank’s ratcheting gas
cap is easy to tighten.
A handy storage compartment is mounted on the
right-side front fender.
Handlebar-mounted auxiliary headlight gives focused
lighting in the direction of intended travel, and can be
switched off independently.
LCD instrumentation includes speedometer, odometer,
twin tripmeters, clock, hour meter, gear indicator, fuel
gauge, and drive mode readouts.
Terra Green (YLG)
Flame Red (YT9)
Metallic Mat Royal Gray (PNB)
Solid Black No.2 (YLZ)
Photo : LT-A750XPZ
Photo : LT-A750XP Photo : LT-A750XP
Photo : LT-A750XPZ
True Timber XD3 (PHW)
Photo : KINGQUAD 750AXi 4x4
PRINTED IN JAPAN KINGQUAD 750AXi 4x4/Power Steering (LT-A750X/XZ/XP/XPZ) L5 Leaflet 99999-A3104-151  MAY'14
300 Takatsuka-cho, Minami-ku, Hamamatsu City, JAPAN 432-8611
Specifications, appearance, colors (including body color), equipment, materials and other aspects of the “SUZUKI” products
shown in this catalogue are subject to change by Suzuki at any time without notice, and they may vary depending on
local conditions or requirements.  Some models are not available in some regions.  Each model may be discontinued
without notice.  Please inquire at your local dealer for details of any such changes.
    Always wear a helmet, eye protection and protective clothing.  Enjoy riding safely.
    Read your Owner's Manual carefully. Never ride under the influence of alcohol or other drugs.
w w w . g l o b a l s u z u k i . c o m